CLASS

2-3 yrs Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Open!
3-4 yrs Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Closed
4-6 yrs Balet/Tap/Jazz Combo Open!
5-7 yrs Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Closed
5-7 yrs Ballet/Tap/Jazz Comba Open!
6-8 yrs Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Closed
8-12 yrs Tap/Music Theatre Open!
8-12 yrs Jazz/Hip Hop Open!

Teen and Up Lyrical Jazz Open!

Teen and Up Ballet Open!

Teen and Up Intermediate Tap Open!

Teen and Up Jazz Closed

JR/PreT SDC

Jazz Technique Open!

Teen/SR SDC Jazz Technique Open!

Company Dancers must enroll in Ballet and one other class

Grace Studios School of Dance
6 Week Summer Session

June 25" — August 10"
1 hr/Week $90
2 hriweek $162
3 hr/week $230
4 hrjweek $288
5 hr/week $338
Unlimited Classes (per dancer) $400
Dropin = $15
Family Discount = 10% off each additional family
member

To Register:

1. Online at gracestudios.com
2. Call 303-465-5678
3. Mail in registration form to GSSD

OTHER INFO:
Spring Recitals —June 9" and 10" at
the Pinnacle Performing Arts Complex

Find the Grace Studios Dancers
on Facebook!

Ages 5-11 - M

Thursdays
Tuesdays
Fridays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Tuesdays
Fridays

Thursdays

Tuesdays

) &

a 8th at 5:30-7:00pﬁ1

5:30-6:30

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

5:30-6:30

5:30-6:30

Ages 12-18 - May '7th at 7:00-8:30pm




