CLASS DAY TIME

A (GE	CLASS	DAY	TIME
2-3 yrs	Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Open!	Thursdays	5:30-6:30
3-4 yrs	Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Closed	Tuesdays	10:00-11:00
4-6 yrs	Balet/Tap/Jazz Combo Open!	Fridays	10:00-11:00
5-7 yrs	Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Closed	Tuesdays	10:00-11:00
5-7 yrs	Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Open!	Thursdays	4:30-5:30
6-8 yrs	Ballet/Tap/Jazz Combo Closed	Tuesdays	4:30-5:30
8-12 yrs	Tap/Music Theatre Open!	Tuesdays	4:30-5:30
8-12 yrs	Jazz/Hip Hop Open!	Wednesdays	4:30-5:30
Teen and Up	Lyrical Jazz Open!	Wednesdays	5:30-6:30
Teen and Up	Ballet Open!	Wednesdays	6:30-7:30
Teen and Up	Intermediate Tap Open!	Tuesdays	11:00-12:00
Teen and Up	Jazz Closed	Fridays	11:00-12:00
JR/PreT SDC	Jazz Technique Open!	Thursdays	5:30-6:30
Teen/SR SDC	Jazz Technique Open!	Tuesdays	5:30-6:30

Company Dancers must enroll in Ballet and one other class

Grace Studios School of Dance 6 Week Summer Session June 25th – August 10th

1 hr/Week \$90

2 hr/week \$162

3 hr/week \$230

4 hr/week \$288

5 hr/week \$338

Unlimited Classes (per dancer) \$400

Drop in = \$15

Family Discount = 10% off each additional family member

To Register:

1. Online at gracestudios.com

2. Call 303-465-5678

3. Mail in registration form to GSSD

OTHER INFO:

Spring Recitals –June 9th and 10th at the Pinnacle Performing Arts Complex

Find the Grace Studios Dancers on Facebook!

GSSD has studio space for rent!
Check www.gracestudios.com for more info.
GSSD is happy to welcome several new
instructors to our studio!
Check the website for their bios!



Ages 5-11 - May 8th at 5:30-7:00pm Ages 12-18 - May 7th at 7:00-8:30pm

